General information about company

Scrip code

523120

Name of the company

ADOR MULTIPRODUCTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
) shareholder zﬁageholders :}E)aig;my equity [ Depository lzle(liiv()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To(a] a5 a
) shares Receipts (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (IV) (V)+ (V) Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy | O (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 7 1098187 1098187 | 38.34 1098187 1098187 | 38.34
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4751 1765991 1765991 | 61.66 1765991 1765991 | 61.66
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4758 2864178 2864178 | 100 2864178 2864178 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S? ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | Locked in ptidgeq or
- : 0 : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying [ convertible convertible securities (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . L. held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A _
convertible . : sa Sa [dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VID)+H(X) As 1IN 1
X) 9% of (A+BLC2 No. (a) tota 0. | tota
(a) a % of ( ) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 38.34 250000 | 22.76 1098187
Group
(B) Public 61.66 0 0 1081714
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 250000 | 8.73 2179901




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharcholding each class of securities (I1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup [P aid- underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ; _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VII) Total
held (IV) [ 24 [ (VD (V)+ As a % of g%wg O@STNM Voting
) (VI) (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 103643 103643 |3.62 103643 103643 |3.62
undivided Family
) Any Other 1 994544 994544 | 34.72 994544 9094544 |34.72
(specity)
fﬁf'Tb“ﬂ(A) 7 1098187 1098187 | 38.34 1098187 1098187 | 38.34
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 1098187 1098187 | 38.34 1098187 1098187 | 38.34
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 500 500 0.02 500 500 0.02
Financial
) Institutions/ Banks 3 600 600 0.02 600 600 0.02
fﬁf'Tb“ﬂ(B) 4 1100 1100 | 0.04 1100 1100 | 0.04
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 4634 1272798 1272798 | 44.44 1272798 1272798 | 44.44
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 6 255573 255573 | 8.92 255573 255573 (8.92
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 107 236520 236520 |[8.26 236520 236520 |8.26
(specify)
E;f'Tbtal(B) 4747 1764891 1764891 | 61.62 1764891 1764891 | 61.62
Total Public
Shareholding 4751 1765991 1765991 | 61.66 1765991 1765991 | 61.66
B)y=B)(1)+ ' '
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4758 2864178 2864178 | 100 2864178 2864178 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4758 2864178 2864178 | 100 2864178 2864178 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
. Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of h XII
Shares X Underlying assuming full conversion | S1aTes (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . . ;
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VI)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. [ total
) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 3.62 0 0 103643
(d) 34.72 250000 | 25.14 994544
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 38.34 250000 | 22.76 1098187
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.34 250000 | 22.76 1098187
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(a) 0.02 0 0 0
() 0.02 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.04 0 0 0
(D
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 44.44 0 0 629455
(a(ii)) 8.92 0 0 228773
(e) 8.26 0 0 223486
Sub-Total (B) 61.62 0 0 1081714
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
61.66 0 0 1081714
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 250000 | 8.73 2179901
Total
(A+B1C) 100 250000 | 8.73 2179901




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIMLA
ASHDA
LALVANI

RESHMA
ASHDA
LALVANI

DEEP ASHDA
LALVANI

AJITT
MICHANDANI

ADITYA
TARACHAND
MALKANI

NINOTACHKA
MALKANI
NAGPAL

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31928

6150

62625

1940

500

500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

31928

6150

62625

1940

500

500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.11

0.21

2.19

0.07

0.02

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

31928

6150

62625

1940

500

500

Class eg:y

Total

31928

6150

62625

1940

500

500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

0.21

2.19

0.07

0.02

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.11

0.21

2.19

0.07

0.02

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XII

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31928

6150

62625

1940

500

500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 103643
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 103643
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.62
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 103643

Class eg:y

Total 103643

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 362
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 103643
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

J B ADVANI & COMPANY PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

994544

994544

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

994544

994544

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.72

34.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

994544

994544

Class eg:y

Total

994544

994544

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34.72

34.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

34.72

34.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

250000

250000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

25.14

25.14

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

994544

994544

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HOMI FARROK
KAKA

MAHENDRA
GIRDHARILAL

RHEA
SHAH

JAY JANAK
JESRANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

87889

33372

32000

50512

203773

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

87889

33372

32000

50512

203773

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.07

1.12

1.76

7.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

87889

33372

32000

50512

203773

Class eg:y

Total

87889

33372

32000

50512

203773

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.07

1.17

1.12

1.76

7.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.07

1.17

1.12

1.76

7.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

87889

33372

32000

50512

203773

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's
Relatives

NRI

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LUCKY FASHION
PRIVATE LTD

RAMAKANAT & CO PVT
LTD

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

43

54

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

73945

105500

1000

3030

10229

14259

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

73945

105500

1000

3030

10229

14259

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.58

3.68

0.03

0.11

0.36

0.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

73945

105500

1000

3030

10229

14259

Class eg:y

Total

73945

105500

1000

3030

10229

14259

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.58

3.68

0.03

0.11

0.36

0.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.58

3.68

0.03

0.11

0.36

0.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

73945

105500

1000

3030

10229

14259

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




