General information about company								
Scrip code	523120							
Name of the company	ADOR MULTIPRODUCTS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
· /	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1098187			1098187	38.34	1098187		1098187	38.34
(B)	Public	4751	1765991			1765991	61.66	1765991		1765991	61.66
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4758	2864178			2864178	100	2864178		2864178	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specif	ied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	gory Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.34	250000	22.76			1098187
(B)	Public				61.66	0	0			1081714
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	250000	8.73			2179901

]	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. of Of No. Of			ld in				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Snarenoiders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of the	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group	•	•		
(1)	Indian				<u>.</u>						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	103643			103643	3.62	103643		103643	3.62
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	994544			994544	34.72	994544		994544	34.72
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	1098187			1098187	38.34	1098187		1098187	38.34
(2)	Foreign	_	ı	1		T			1	ı	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	1098187			1098187	38.34	1098187		1098187	38.34
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	•	•	•		
(1)	Institutions							_			
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	500			500	0.02	500		500	0.02
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	600			600	0.02	600		600	0.02
Sub-Total (B) (1)		4	1100			1100	0.04	1100		1100	0.04
(3)	Non-institutions			1	1	T	1		1		T
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4634	1272798			1272798	44.44	1272798		1272798	44.44
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	255573			255573	8.92	255573		255573	8.92
(e)	Any Other (specify)	107	236520			236520	8.26	236520		236520	8.26
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4747	1764891			1764891	61.62	1764891		1764891	61.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4751	1765991			1765991	61.66	1765991		1765991	61.66
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		4758	2864178			2864178	100	2864178		2864178	100
Total (A+B+C)		4758	2864178			2864178	100	2864178		2864178	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	moter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	Shares Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				3.62	0	0			103643	
(d)				34.72	250000	25.14			994544	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.34	250000	22.76			1098187	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.34	250000	22.76			1098187	
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0.02	0	0			0	
(f)				0.02	0	0			0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.04	0	0			0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				44.44	0	0			629455	
(a(ii))				8.92	0	0			228773	
(e)				8.26	0	0			223486	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.62	0	0			1081714	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.66	0	0			1081714	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	Non Public	shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	250000	8.73			2179901	
Total (A+B+C)				100	250000	8.73			2179901	

		Individu	ıals/Hindu und	divided Family	7	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIMLA ASHDA LALVANI	RESHMA ASHDA LALVANI	DEEP ASHDA LALVANI	AJIT T MICHANDANI	ADITYA TARACHAND MALKANI	NINOTACHKA MALKANI NAGPAL
PAN (II)						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31928	6150	62625	1940	500	500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31928	6150	62625	1940	500	500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	0.21	2.19	0.07	0.02	0.02
		h class of securities		Г	T	
Class eg:X	31928	6150	62625	1940	500	500
Class eg:y	24655	-1		10/5		
Total	31928	6150	62625	1940	500	500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	0.21	2.19	0.07	0.02	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying						
Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	0.21	2.19	0.07	0.02	0.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1			T
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares No. (a)	preugeu or otnerw	ise encumbered (XI	11)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31928	6150	62625	1940	500	500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1	1	1		1
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	103643
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	103643
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	103643
Class eg:y	
Total	103643
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	103643
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	J B ADVANI & COMPANY PVT. LTD.	-
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	994544	994544
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	994544	994544
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.72	34.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	994544	994544
Class eg:y Total	994544	994544
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.72	34.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.72	34.72
Number of Locked		
No. (a)	250000	250000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	25.14	25.14
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	994544	994544
Reason for not providing PAN		

		1.			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HOMI FARROK KAKA	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL	RHEA SHAH	JAY JANAK JESRANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	87889	33372	32000	50512	203773
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	87889	33372	32000	50512	203773
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.07	1.17	1.12	1.76	7.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	87889	33372	32000	50512	203773
Class eg:y					
Total	87889	33372	32000	50512	203773
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.07	1.17	1.12	1.76	7.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.07	1.17	1.12	1.76	7.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	<u>l</u>	ı	l
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	87889	33372	32000	50512	203773
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
Reason for not					

		Any Other (specify	7)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	NRI	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LUCKY FASHION PRIVATE LTD	RAMAKANAT & CO PVT LTD				Click here to go back
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2	9	43	54
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	73945	105500	1000	3030	10229	14259
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	73945	105500	1000	3030	10229	14259
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.58	3.68	0.03	0.11	0.36	0.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	73945	105500	1000	3030	10229	14259
Class eg:y						
Total	73945	105500	1000	3030	10229	14259
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.58	3.68	0.03	0.11	0.36	0.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.58	3.68	0.03	0.11	0.36	0.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		·			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	73945	105500	1000	3030	10229	14259
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						